
St. Vincent de Paul Parish Faith Formation Schedule 

Sunday Morning  

Grades Kindergarten through 6 

Sunday, September 27     10:00 – 11:15 

Sunday, October 4     10:00 – 11:15 

Sunday, October 11     10:00 – 11:15 

Sunday, October 18     10:00 – 11:15 

Sunday, October 25     10:00 – 11:15 

Sunday, November 1     10:00 – 11:15 

Sunday, November 8     10:00 – 11:15 

Sunday, November 15     10:00 – 11:15 

Sunday Afternoon  

Grades 7 through 9 

Sunday, September 27     1:00 – 2:00 

Sunday, October 11     1:00 – 2:00 

Sunday, October 25     1:00 – 2:00  

Sunday, November 8     1:00 – 2:00 

Sunday Afternoon  

Grade 10 

2020-2021 

Sunday, September 27     1:00 – 2:00 

Sunday, October 11     1:00 – 2:00 

Sunday, October 25     1:00 – 2:00  

Sunday, November 8     1:00 – 2:00 

November 29 & December 6    Digital Activities  

Sunday, December 13     1:00-2:00 Zoom 

Thursday Evening 

Grades 1 through 10 

Thursday, October 1     6:15 – 7:30 

Thursday, October 8     6:15 – 7:30 

Thursday, October 15     6:15 – 7:30 

Thursday, October 22     6:15 – 7:30 

Thursday, October 29     6:15 – 7:30 

Thursday, November 5     6:15 – 7:30 

Thursday, November 12     6:15 – 7:30 

Thursday, November 19     6:15 – 7:30 


